DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
COMPRISES
Battery Lug Assortment Kit
#QVBCLKIT
181 piece battery cable lug assortment kit.
Sizes range from 10mm2 to 70mm2 in assorted eyelet sizes.
They are of the highest quality and are manufactured from 99.9%
copper to give you the best conductivity. They are tin plated to
provide corrosion resistance and have a continuous operating
temperature of 155° C. Our lugs are bell mouthed as standard in
sizes 10mm2 to 70mm2 so flexible cables are easier to terminate.
Part Number. Eyelet Size Cable Size Qty
CTL10-6 •	 6mm •	 10mm2 (8B&S) 10
CTL10-8 •	 8mm •	 10mm2 (8B&S) 10
CTL10-10 •	 10mm •	 10mm2 (8B&S) 10
CTL16-6 •	 6mm •	 16mm2 (6B&S) 10
CTL16-8 •	 8mm •	 16mm2 (6B&S) 10
CTL16-10 •	 10mm •	 16mm2 (6B&S) 10
CTL25-6 •	 6mm •	 25mm2 (3B&S) 10
CTL25-8 •	 8mm •	 25mm2 (3B&S) 10
CTL25-10 •	 10mm •	 25mm2 (3B&S) 10
Part Number. Eyelet Size Cable Size Qty
CTL35-6 •	 6mm •	 35mm2 (2B&S) 10
CTL35-8 •	 8mm •	 35mm2 (2B&S) 10
CTL35-10 •	 10mm •	 35mm2 (2B&S) 10
CTL50-8 •	 8mm •	 50mm2 (0B&S) 10
CTL50-10 •	 10mm •	 50mm2 (0B&S) 10
CTL50-12 •	 12mm •	 50mm2 (0B&S) 10
CTL70-8 •	 8mm •	 70mm2 (00B&S) 10
CTL70-10 •	 10mm •	 70mm2 (00B&S) 10
CTL70-12 •	 12mm •	 70mm2 (00B&S) 10
Material •	 99.9% oxygen free pure copper with electro tin
Operating Temp •	 Up to 155oC
Voltage Rating •	 Rated up to 35 kV
Approval •	 AS/NZS 4325:1995
Eyelet Ø
Cable
Size